Construction:
• Die cast aluminum housing
• Impact resistant, UV-stabilized
  polycarbonate prismatic lens
• Fade, weather, and abrasion resistant
  textured polyester powdercoat finish in
  dark bronze.
Applications:

CPE_LED_v1.2
Page 2 of 2
Ordering Guide: example: CPE 9 LW UV PPD 840-BZ
Series Size Output Voltage Shielding
CPE 9
9’ Square
LW
Low
UV
120-277V
PPD
Prismatic Polycarbonate
Drop Lens
CPE
CRI/CCT Finish
840
80 CRI/4000K
BZ
Bronze
UV PPD 840 BZ
Photometric Data:
CPE 9 LW UV PPD 840
Test No.:  20160514
Luminaire Lumens:  2219 lm
Luminaire Watts:   23.6W
Efficacy:   94.2 LPW
Vert. Plane
Horiz. Cone
205
410
615
820
Performance:
Catalog # Watts Lumens LPW
CPE 9 LW UV PPD 840 24 2219 94.2
Schematic:
9 LW
8.86”
4.65”
9.13”
Weight:
4.4 lbs.